
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Weight Throw W55 (7.260)
Judge: 

Mirja Kokko FIN Tampere, FIN 18-02-17WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 16.22

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-28  15:50:00

End: 23-03-28  16:41:00

1 953 Margret KLEIN-RABER W55 15.89  SB   Germany

2 556 Kirsi SPOOF-TUOMI W55 13.15     Finland

3 155 WOLF Kathleen DE W55 12.87  SB   Belgium

4 185 Ingrid VOS W55 12.84     Belgium

5 3752 Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM W55 12.53     Sweden

6 1174 Ellen WELLER W55 11.74     Germany

7 3256 Floarea PASCAL W55 11.41     Romania

8 2233 Edita VALIULIENE W55 11.32  SB   Lithuania

9 1540 Maria POLOMARKAKI W55 10.42     Greece

10 3759 Carin THORNANDER W55  9.92     Sweden

11 3139 Renata ZERKO W55  8.10     Poland

12 305 NUÑEZ Maria Angelica TAPIA W55  7.51     Chile
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13.89 14.93 15.44 15.89 15.03 15.13Margret KLEIN-RABER

x 12.87 13.15 12.94 13.05 xKirsi SPOOF-TUOMI
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12.66 12.84 x x 12.46 12.34Ingrid VOS

x x 11.66 11.90 12.53 xAnnelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM

10.71 10.73 11.01 x 11.18 11.74Ellen WELLER

10.64 x 10.63 10.59 11.41 xFloarea PASCAL

x 11.32 x x 11.09 11.17Edita VALIULIENE

10.42 x 10.11Maria POLOMARKAKI

x x 9.92Carin THORNANDER

8.05 x 8.10Renata ZERKO

7.51 6.51 xNUÑEZ Maria Angelica TAPIA
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W55
1 Final Margret KLEIN-RABER Germany 15.891  SB   

2 Final Kirsi SPOOF-TUOMI Finland 13.152     

3 Final WOLF Kathleen DE Belgium 12.873  SB   

4 Final Ingrid VOS Belgium 12.844     

5 Final Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM Sweden 12.535     

6 Final Ellen WELLER Germany 11.746     

7 Final Floarea PASCAL Romania 11.417     

8 Final Edita VALIULIENE Lithuania 11.328  SB   

9 Final Maria POLOMARKAKI Greece 10.429     

10 Final Carin THORNANDER Sweden  9.9210     

11 Final Renata ZERKO Poland  8.1011     

12 Final NUÑEZ Maria Angelica TAPIA Chile  7.5112     
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